
U12 Level 1 D

Team
Stunts
Difficulty

Stunts
Technique

Pyramids
Difficulty

Pyramids
Technique

Tosses
Difficulty

Tosses
Technique

Building
Creativity Total

Cheer Sport Bermuda Sharks 19.2 18.4 19.2 18.4 0.0 0.0 9.0 84.2
Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One 18.8 17.2 18.8 16.8 0.0 0.0 8.6 80.2
ACE Athletics PROB 17.2 17.6 17.6 17.6 0.0 0.0 8.4 78.4
Premier Academy Bonnyville Dynamite 15.6 18.0 15.6 18.0 0.0 0.0 8.2 75.4
Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia Bamboo Sharks 17.6 15.2 17.2 14.4 0.0 0.0 7.8 72.2
Elite Cheer Trust 15.2 16.0 15.2 16.4 0.0 0.0 7.4 70.2
Cheer United Infinity 14.0 16.8 13.2 17.2 0.0 0.0 8.0 69.2
Beach Cheer Athletics – Uxbridge Soleil 14.8 14.8 14.4 15.2 0.0 0.0 7.9 67.1
Cheer Sport Ghost Sharks 12.4 16.4 12.4 16.0 0.0 0.0 7.6 64.8
Lightning Cheer Rain 13.6 15.6 13.6 14.0 0.0 0.0 7.2 64.0
ProCheer Lucky Clover 12.8 14.0 12.8 13.6 0.0 0.0 6.8 60.0
Sparks Cheerleading Electric 12.0 13.2 11.2 13.2 0.0 0.0 6.4 56.0
Electric City Cheer Shockwave 10.4 13.6 10.4 14.0 0.0 0.0 6.6 55.0
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U12 Level 1 D

Team
Standing
Difficulty

Running
Difficulty

Tumbling
Technique

Jumps
Difficulty Total

ACE Athletics PROB 4.6 4.4 4.9 3.6 17.5
Premier Academy Bonnyville Dynamite 4.3 4.3 4.6 3.9 17.1
Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia Bamboo Sharks 4.5 4.5 3.7 3.7 16.4
Cheer United Infinity 3.9 4.1 4.7 3.5 16.2
Cheer Sport Bermuda Sharks 4.1 3.9 4.1 4.0 16.1
Lightning Cheer Rain 4.4 3.8 3.5 3.3 15.0
Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One 3.3 3.5 4.3 3.4 14.5
Elite Cheer Trust 3.2 4.2 4.2 2.7 14.3
Beach Cheer Athletics – Uxbridge Soleil 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.2 14.1
ProCheer Lucky Clover 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.1 14.1
Cheer Sport Ghost Sharks 3.6 3.2 3.6 2.9 13.3
Electric City Cheer Shockwave 3.7 3.4 3.1 3.0 13.2
Sparks Cheerleading Electric 3.1 3.3 3.0 2.8 12.2

National Championships 2024 Printed: Friday April 12, 2024 3:38:24 PM 



U12 Level 1 D

Team Dance
Routine
Creativity

Formations
Transitions

Overall
Impression Total

ACE Athletics PROB 4.7 4.5 8.2 8.4 25.8
Beach Cheer Athletics – Uxbridge Soleil 4.5 4.2 7.8 8.0 24.5
Cheer Sport Bermuda Sharks 4.6 4.4 7.6 7.3 23.9
Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One 4.4 4.3 7.4 7.5 23.6
Sparks Cheerleading Electric 4.1 4.0 7.7 6.6 22.4
Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia Bamboo Sharks 4.0 3.8 7.2 7.0 22.0
Elite Cheer Trust 3.9 4.1 6.8 6.8 21.6
Lightning Cheer Rain 3.7 3.7 6.6 6.7 20.7
ProCheer Lucky Clover 3.6 3.6 6.4 6.4 20.0
Premier Academy Bonnyville Dynamite 3.8 3.5 6.2 6.2 19.7
Cheer United Infinity 3.5 3.2 6.5 6.0 19.2
Cheer Sport Ghost Sharks 3.3 3.4 6.3 6.1 19.1
Electric City Cheer Shockwave 3.4 3.3 6.0 6.3 19.0
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U12 Level 1 D

  Team Building
Jumps

Tumbling Choreography Subtotal Legalities Total

1) Cheer Sport Bermuda Sharks (16) 84.2 16.1 23.9 124.20 0.00 124.20
2) ACE Athletics PROB (19) 78.4 17.5 25.8 121.70 0.00 121.70
3) Matrix Cheer Gym Wild One (17) 80.2 14.5 23.6 118.30 6.00 112.30
4) Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia Bamboo Sharks (19) 72.2 16.4 22.0 110.60 0.00 110.60
5) Premier Academy Bonnyville Dynamite (19) 75.4 17.1 19.7 112.20 6.00 106.20
6) Elite Cheer Trust (19) 70.2 14.3 21.6 106.10 0.00 106.10
7) Beach Cheer Athletics – Uxbridge Soleil (20) 67.1 14.1 24.5 105.70 0.00 105.70
8) Cheer United Infinity (18) 69.2 16.2 19.2 104.60 2.00 102.60
9) Lightning Cheer Rain (17) 64.0 15.0 20.7 99.70 2.00 97.70
10) ProCheer Lucky Clover (17) 60.0 14.1 20.0 94.10 2.00 92.10
11) Cheer Sport Ghost Sharks (18) 64.8 13.3 19.1 97.20 7.00 90.20
12) Sparks Cheerleading Electric (17) 56.0 12.2 22.4 90.60 7.00 83.60
13) Electric City Cheer Shockwave (19) 55.0 13.2 19.0 87.20 6.00 81.20
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